How to apply 

1. Please mention following details super scribed on the envelop 

a) Tender Reference No. CUSB/PSD/EE/CAMC-UPS/T/15/2025-26, Dated: 

17/10/2025. 

b) Last date and time of submission of the Tender: 10/11/2025 till 04:00 PM 

2. Tender cost Rs. 6,50,000/- (Rs. Six Lakh Fifty Thousand only). 

3. Tender documents will be on Two bid system to examine the technical feasibility, 

financial credentials etc. and must be accompanied by the Tender Fee/ Bid Security 

Form/Earnest Money Deposit  

4. The tender must be submitted in three separately sealed envelopes marked as “A”,

[...]

Documentary evidence for the turnover of last three consecutive years along with copy 

of the balance sheet.  

03. Demand Draft of Rs. 1,000/- (in case tender form downloaded from Website) in favour 

of “Central University of South Bihar, Payable at Gaya. 

04. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amount Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand 

Only) to be submitted along with the Proposal in form of Demand Draft in favour of 

“Central University of South Bihar”, Payable at Gaya. 

05. Copy of Small Scale Unit/ MSME/ NSIC Registration under relevant items (if 

registered). 

06. Registration Certificate of Central Excise, wherever applicable.